13.01.2024

Schwimmfest der Bergstadt Schneeberg 2024
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Wettkampf-Nr. 14

100m Freistil Manner
Lauf1 (14:44)

Bahn Name
2 Arne Haferkorn
3 Liam Weidauer
4 Jonathan Sopp

Lauf 2 (14:47)
Richard Weigel
2 Egor Schewelew
3 Jay Lehmann
4 Aaron Ratayski
5 Elias Zansler

Lauf 3 (14:50)
Bruno Unger
2 Alois Neubert
3 Romeo Klawitter
4 Nils Reuter
5 Ben Plettig

Lauf 4 (14:52)
Henrik Thiele
2 Luke Richter
3 Theo Lotzsch
4 Frederik Bar
5 Yannick Geleschus

Lauf 5 (14:54)
Jonas Nawrath
2 Marlon Klawitter
3 Tom Sprenger
4 Collin Ronneburger
5 Alessandro Munari

Lauf 6 (14:56)

Alex Duckstein
Ferdinand Grunert
Cedric Dietel

Ben GiiBmann
Paul Wietz

Lauf 7 (14:58)

Janne Reichel

Mika Marco Kaser
Elia Loser

Moritz Wohigemuth
Louis Parthier

Lauf 8 (15:00)
Tim Kraus
2 Finn Schoop
3 Denis Filiz
4 Johannes Uhlig
5 Adrian Meier

Lauf9 (15:02)

Till Fischer

Louis RoBler

Jake Oelschldger
Samuel Maneck
Domenik Schmutzer
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2016
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2014
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2014

2013
2013
2011
2012
2013

2012
2010
2010
2015
2013

2010
2009
2007
2011
2010

2009
2010
2007
2007
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2008
2011
2008
2006
2008

2005
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2007
2008

Verein

SV 1919 Grimma

FC Erzgebirge Aue
SV Zwickau von 1904

FC Erzgebirge Aue
SV 1919 Grimma

ST Erzgebirge

SV 1990 Zschopau
SV Zwickau von 1904

ST Erzgebirge

ST Erzgebirge

0SSV Kamenz e.V.
SV 1990 Zschopau
SV Zwickau von 1904

SV 1919 Grimma

SV Zwickau von 1904
FC Erzgebirge Aue
SV Zwickau von 1904
SV 1919 Grimma

SV Zwickau von 1904

0SSV Kamenz e.V.

SV Zwickau von 1904

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna e.V.
SV 1919 Grimma

SV 1919 Grimma

FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Zwickau von 1904

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna e.V.
FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Zwickau von 1904

FC Erzgebirge Aue

0SSV Kamenz e.V.

SV Zwickau von 1904

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Zwickau von 1904

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV 1919 Grimma
SV 1919 Grimma
SV 1919 Grimma

ME-Zeit

2:10.00
2:22.20

1:46.19
1:41.95
1:38.99
1:40.00
1:45.34

1:38.85
1:36.83
1:32.61
1:35.12
1:37.40

1:26.55
1:23.01
1:22.63
1:22.70
1:26.31

1:22.13
1:19.76
1:18.52
1:18.86
1:21.97

1:16.94
1:13.70
1:12.83
1:13.29
1:13.89

1:12.43
1:11.49
1:05.00
1:07.16
1:11.80

1:04.69
1:03.00
1:01.04
1:02.64
1:04.64

1:00.59
56.45
55.26
56.19
57.80

14:44
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